MOUNTAIL\IAIRE

@ SKIN: 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
A - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER
@ B-54697A GOLD FIREMIST MET.
C - 53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.
@ D-64134 PHANTOM GREY MET.

UNIT: 904102
DEALER: Pine Acres RV
SPECIAL: 297

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2835) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904102 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL. OBSIDIAN UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.43 78.43|1 313.7 313.7
’ BC105 WHITE 7.60 86.03 30.4 344.1

BLACK MET BC140 __ |MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 1040 96.43] 416 385.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 3.60 100.03 14.4 400.1

BC200 BLACK 673.83 773.85| 2695.3 3095.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 89.63 863.48| 358.5 3453.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.33 78.33] 313.3 313.3

NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.20 27.5 340.8

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.78 10.3 351.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.43 82.6 433.7

BC105 WHITE 25.83 134.25] 103.3 537.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.18 423.43] 1156.7 1693.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.78 863.20( 1759.1 3452.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 54697 (54697A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35| 321.4 321.4

GOLD FIREMIST MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.38 108.73] 113.5 434.9

BC105 WHITE 33.58 142.30] 134.3 569.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 55.58 197.88] 222.3 791.5

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 394.18 592.05( 1576.7 2368.2

BC200 BLACK 81.55 673.60( 326.2 2694.4

BC600 GOLD 39.98 713.58| 159.9 2854.3

BC800 RED GOLD 34.38 747.95( 137.5 2991.8

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 45.18 793.13| 180.7 3172.5

BC100 CLEAR 91.15 884.28| 364.6 3537.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 60.50 60.50| 242.0 242.0

SAHARA BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 30.73 91.23] 122.9 364.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 443.50 534.73| 1774.0 2138.9

BC200 BLACK 3.20 537.93 12.8 2151.7

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 7.55 545.48 30.2 2181.9

BC600 GOLD 113.43 658.90( 453.7 2635.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 12.15 671.05 48.6 2684.2

BC110 WHITE PEARL 95.10 766.15( 380.4 3064.6

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 58.78 82493 235.1 3299.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 46.03 870.95( 184.1 3483.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904102 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.93 80.93 323.7 323.7

PHANTOM GREY MET BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 360.23 441.15] 1440.9 1764.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 174.25 615.40f 697.0 2461.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 115.63 731.03| 462.5 2924.1

BC110 WHITE PEARL 49.83 780.85] 199.3 3123.4

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 49.78 830.63| 199.1 3322.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.98 870.60f 159.9 3482.4

BC400 RED-BLUE 14.20 884.80 56.8 3539.2

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 4.40 889.20 17.6 3556.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904102 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL, OBSIDIAN HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.33 665.33] 2661.3 2661.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93 893.25( 911.7 3573.0
BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.25] 913.50] 81.0] _ 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63 925.13 46.5 3700.5
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70 934.83 38.8 3739.3
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67 943.50 34.7 3774.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.85 949.35 23.4 3797.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.00 951.35 8.0 3805.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 953.28 7.7 3813.1
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
NEW NEWMAR SILVER
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR B: #N/ A BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR C: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70| 2574.8 2574.8
SAHARA BEIGE MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03] 597.3 3172.1
HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33| 237.2 3409.3
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00f 122.7 3532.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53| 110.1 3642.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9
HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1
HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904102 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.88 644.88| 2579.5 2579.5

PHANTOM GREY MET HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 103.68 748.55| 414.7 2994.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 92.25 840.80f 369.0 3363.2

HB200 BLUE BLACK 44.63 885.43| 178.5 3541.7

HB99M WHITE PEARL 29.00 914.43| 116.0 3657.7

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 24.85 939.28 99.4 3757.1

HB444 BLUE 7.25 946.53 29.0 3786.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.13 948.65 8.5 3794.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.85 971.50 91.4 3886.0




